2019 Truck and Tractor CDE Results

Chapter Name
Enka High
Gravnille Central
Forest Hills
Midway
Northeastern
North Stanly
Alexander Central
Alleghany

South Columbus
North Moore
Louisburg

Polk

Granthan
Lumberton

Wake Forest
West Davidson
Wheatmore

West Johnston
West Rowan FFA
Davie County
Pisgah

Avery County
Southside
Western Alamance
Rosman
Riverside
Richlands
Orange

Gray's Creek

Harnett Central

Name

Josh Crigger
Dalton Sides
John Mullis
Charles Daniels
Conner Stevenson
Blake Fraley
Tanner White
Morgan Delp
Charlie Hardee
Cody Sanders
Thomas Cottrell
Ben Hardin
Zachary Craig
Daniel McDonald
Wyatt Mote

Chris Tysinger
Austin Thompson
Seth Lee

Noah Holshouser
Josh Plicher
Cooper Franklin
Nate Daniels
Christian Waters
Preston Cole
Anthony Arant
Grayson Manning
Hayden Howard
Kellie Finley
Anthony Bosler

David Gardner

Federation

Blue Ridge

Kerr

Rocky River
Goshen
Albemarle

Gold Mine
Lookout Shoals
Foothills

Three Rivers
Sandhills

Tar River

Pisgah

Tobacco

Lumber River
Wake
Davidson/Montgomery
Randolph
Johnston

Rowan

Western Piedmont
Parkway

High Country
Tidewater
Alamance-Guil.-Rock.
Far West
Roanoke/Tar
Seashore

occC

Cumberland

Harlee

Score

53.2

87

132.8

135

141.2

188

191

194.2

198.2

222.6

229

229.4

240.4

247.2

278

289.6

319

323

353.6

356.4

361

374

387.6

398.4

401.4

414.8

605.6

899

1108.2

DQ

Tractor



